| | //// | | K |
|---|--|--|----------|
| | NATIONAL National | National Youth Arts Award Nomination | |
| | Youth Arts | This is to certify that Academy for the Performing Arts | |
| | | is hereby presented with a National Youth Arts Award Nomination in the category of Outstanding Production | |
| | for the shou | v The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night-time | |
| | | Presented by National Youth Arts the day of August 25, 2020 | |
| | 2 | Robert M. Hopper | |
| 2 | The second secon | | <u>S</u> |

NAME OF